
Semester: WS 2019/2020

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Mo Di Mi Do Fr

"Die digitale
Schultasche: hilfreiche
Tools für den
Deutschunterricht in
der Sek. I"
(nur 6.12., 17.1.)

(Hochleitner-Prell)
U5/02.22
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"Die digitale
Schultasche: hilfreiche
Tools für den
Deutschunterricht in
der Sek. I"
(nur 7.12., 18.1.)

(Hochleitner-Prell)
U5/02.22
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